TUNNS3L

Project:

Construction:

Location:

Kronos Sydhavnen
Enghave Brygge
N-V

Noise Time Related Diagram

07/11/2022
08/11/2022

00 EBR-OVK_NS02

30
20
10
0
08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00 02:00 04:00 06:00
07/11/2022 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022
09/11/2022 13:16:43 Nina.Jensen

Leq [dBA]

100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=56.0dB (blue area) LAeq=46.1dB (blue area) | | LAeq=46.7dB (blue area)
07:00 - 15:00 18:00 - 19:00 06:29 - 06:59
80
70

NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2



Project:

Kronos Sydhavnen

Construction: Enghave Brygge
TUNNS3L Location: N-V
- o - 08/11/2022
‘ Noise Time Related Diagram 09/11/2022
00 EBR-OVK_NS02
100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=50.4dB (blue area) LAeq=47.0dB (blue area) | | LAeq=47.6dB (blue area)
08:23 - 16:23 18:00 - 19:00 06:30 - 07:00
80
70
F
S 50 H-¥c $ ? (P
= :
Q
-
40
30
20
10
0
08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00 06:00
08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 08/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022

09/11/2022 13:17:28 Nina.Jensen

NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2




Project: Kronos Sydhavnen
Construction: Enghave Brygge

TUNNS3L Location: N-V

- o - 09/11/2022
‘ Noise Time Related Diagram ‘ ‘ 10/11/2022
00 EBR-OVK_NS02
100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=52.3dB (blue area) LAeq=47.0dB (blue area) | | LAeq=47.7dB (blue area)
07:20 - 15:20 18:23 - 19:23 06:30 - 07:00
80
70

Leq [dBA]

30 -

20 -

10 }-

08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00 02:00 04:00 06:00
09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 09/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022

10/11/2022 09:25:24 Nina.Jensen NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2 171




Project:

Kronos Sydhavnen

Construction: Enghave Brygge
TUNNS3L Location: N-V
- o - 10/11/2022
‘ Noise Time Related Diagram H 11/11/2022
00 EBR-OVK_NS02
100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=52.5dB (blue area) LAeq=52.2dB (blue area) | | LAeq=47.0dB (blue area)
07:26 - 15:26 20:13-21:13 06:30 - 07:00
80
70
60
F
3 50| y
o
Q
-
40 4
30 -
20 §-
10 }-
0
08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00 02:00 04:00 06:00
10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10/11/2022 11/11/2022 11/11/2022 11/11/2022 11/11/2022

11/11/2022 09:56:44 Nina.Jensen

NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2




Project: Kronos Sydhavnen
Construction: Enghave Brygge
TUNNS3L Location:  N-V
o o o 11/11/2022
‘ Noise Time Related Diagram H 12111/2022
G000 EBR-OVK_NS02
100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=49.9dB (blue area) LAeq=45.5dB (blue area) | '|LAeq=43.2dB (blue area)
07:08 - 15:08 18:59 - 19:59 07:26 - 07:56
80
70
60
<
g 50 . ¢ (F 9.
o
Q
-
40 } 5 ; ; g s AU
30
20
10 ¢
0
08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00 02:00 04:00 06:00 08:00
11/11/2022  11/11/2022  11/11/2022  11/11/2022  11/11/2022  11/11/2022  11/11/2022  11/11/2022  12/11/2022  12/11/2022  12/11/2022  12/11/2022  12/11/2022

14/11/2022 09:04:06 Nina.Jensen NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2 171




Project: Kronos Sydhavnen
Construction: Enghave Brygge
TUNNS3L Location: N-V
- o - 12/11/2022
‘ Noise Time Related Diagram H 13/11/2022
00 EBR-OVK_NS02
100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=46.9dB (blue area) LAeq=51.0dB (blue area) LAeq=43.8dB (blue area)
09:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 22:33-23:03
80
70
E‘ T
g |
o
Q
-
..... g o T
30
20
10
0
09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00 23:00 01:00 03:00 05:00 07:00 09:00
12/11/2022 12/11/2022 12/11/2022 12/11/2022 12/11/2022 12/11/2022 12/11/2022 12/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022
14/11/2022 09:05:49 Nina.Jensen NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2

171



TUNNS3L

Project: Kronos Sydhavnen
Construction: Enghave Brygge
Location: N-V

- o - 13/11/2022
‘ Noise Time Related Diagram ‘ ‘ 14111/2022
00 EBR-OVK_NS02
100
% Period=day Period=evening Period=night
LAeq=50.6dB (blue area) LAeq=48.4dB (blue area) LAeq=42.7dB (blue area)
09:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 06:28 - 06:58
80
70
<
]
S
o
@
] T
............ ? T R
30
20
10
0
09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00 23:00 01:00 03:00 05:00 07:00
13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 13/11/2022 14/11/2022 14/11/2022 14/11/2022 14/11/2022
14/11/2022 09:07:40 Nina.Jensen

NoiseTimeRelatedDiagram v1.9.24.2

171



	EBR 0711
	EBR 0811
	EBR 0911
	EBR 1011
	EBR 1111
	EBR 1211
	EBR 1311

